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Items legend

D1 Is the overall study officially expected in the bimester, trimester, semester, etc acceptable?

D> Is the overall organization (timetable, intermediate/final exams) of the courses scheduled in the
semester / bimester / trimester acceptable?

D3 Does the timetable allow adequate individual study time?

D4 Was your background knowledge sufficient to understand the topics of the programme?

D5 Were the topics of the programme new to you or did they integrate your previous knowledge?

D6 Is the study load of this course proportioned to the credits of the course?

D7 Is the study material (indicated or supplied) adequate to study the subject?

D8 Are the integrating didactic activities on offer (tutorials, labs, seminars, etc.) useful for your
learning?

D9 Have the exam procedures been clearly defined?

D10 |Does the teacher respect the course timetable?

D11 | Does the teacher stimulate/motivate your interest in the subject?

D12 | Evaluate the clarity of the teacher’s explanations.

D13 |Is the teaching staff available for clarifications and explanations?

D14 |Are the teacher’s explanations clear and complete when clarifications are requested?

D15 |Are the classrooms adequate (can you see, hear, find a place)?

D16 |Are the rooms for the extra teaching activities (tutorials, labs, seminars etc) adequate?

D17 |Areyou interested in the subjects taught?

D18 |Are you on the whole satisfied with the teaching?
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Average values per item and course

Professor

Alessandri Stefano
Romani Annalisa

Azzari Margherita

Caucci Von Saucken
Jacopo Aldighiero

Cziraky llona Vittoria
Giambona Francesca

Grassini Laura

Guidi Bruscoli Francesco

Landini Sara

Lotito Pierfrancesco
Lotito Pierfrancesco
Marescotti Andrea
Martelli Cristina
Pinelli Patrizia
Pirani Elena
Radicchi Elena

Radicchi Elena

Randelli Filippo

Randelli Filippo
Rocchi Benedetto

Romei Patrizia

Sarti Daria

Vignoli Daniele
Zagnoli Patrizia

Totale

Teaching activity

NEW TECHNOLOGIES AND ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY
ENVIRONMENT AND LANDSCAPE GEOGRAPHY
SPANISH - ADVANCED LEVEL

ENGLISH - ADVANCED LEVEL

ECONOMIC STATISTICS FOR TOURISM

STATISTICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS - ADVANCED LEVEL
ECONOMIC HISTORY OF TOURISM

TRAVEL AND TOURISM CONTRACTS

TOURISM AND LAW

TOURISM AND LAW

AGRI-FOOD ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS - ADVANCED LEVEL
FOOD QUALITY AND ANALYTICAL CONTROL

SOCIAL STATISTICS - ADVANCED LEVEL

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT

EVENT AND SPORT MANAGEMENT LAB

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM FOR LOCAL SYSTEM
DEVELOPMENT A

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM FOR LOCAL SYSTEM
DEVELOPMENT

ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT OF AGRITOURISM
SUSTAINABLE TOURISM FOR LOCAL SYSTEM
DEVELOPMENT B

ORGANIZATION DESIGN AND PEOPLE MANAGEMENT IN
THE TOURISM INDUSTRY

BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY

TOURISM AND SPORT MARKETING

D4

8,44
8,36
8,64

9,43
6,83
7,40
8,72
7,70
6,95
8,33
8,52
7,60
7,41
8,00
8,09
8,85

8,33

7,56
8,65

8,07

8,35
6,98
9,27
8,15

D5

8,67
8,61
7,37

8,81
7,50
7,60
8,51
8,32
6,53
8,50
8,97
7,80
7,70
7,91
8,11
7,31

8,63

7,44
8,64

8,22

8,96
7,91
8,73
8,24

D6

8,22
8,75
8,21

9,06
7,17
8,00
8,69
8,43
6,18
8,00
8,80
7,80
7,81
8,32
8,38
8,23

8,50

7,56
9,02

8,15

8,54
7,42
7,91
8,27

D7

8,67
8,57
7,96

9,19
6,92
8,00
8,71
8,00
6,63
8,00
9,08
7,80
7,81
8,23
8,04
6,77

8,77

7,22
8,87

8,11

8,89
7,71
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8,67
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7,88

9,12
8,00
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6,68

9,14

8,17
6,77
8,09
8,29

8,92

7,43
8,74

8,50

9,00
7,87
8,00
8,43
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8,89
8,54
8,68

9,36
7,67
7,80
9,07
8,32
7,18
7,17
9,23
7,60
7,85
8,27
7,96
8,08

8,60

7,78
9,13

8,48

8,62
8,22
8,18
8,51

D10

8,78
8,70
5,31

9,58
8,70
8,20
9,44
8,64
7,55

9,21

8,28
8,14
7,57
8,17

9,04

8,38
9,34

8,82

9,53
7,94
8,67
8,65

D11

8,67
8,93
7,38

9,56
6,90
7,80
8,79
8,30
6,70

9,23

8,28
6,79
8,18
8,83

8,96

7,13
9,00

8,23

9,00
7,94
8,44
8,46
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8,11
8,52
8,15

9,35
6,50
7,80
8,96
8,43
6,61

9,36

7,80
7,43
8,12
8,83

8,85

7,50
8,89

8,09

8,85
7,89
8,22
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8,56
8,68
8,30

9,24
7,58
7,80
9,09
8,42
7,11
7,33
9,38
7,60
7,93
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8,31

8,80

7,44
9,04

8,37

9,06
7,89
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8,67
8,79
8,74

9,41
7,67
7,60
9,24
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7,16
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7,85
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8,62

8,77

7,56
9,16

8,30

9,08
7,84
7,82
8,59

D17

9,11
8,54
8,50

9,34
7,50
7,80
8,65
8,32
6,89
7,67
8,75
8,20
7,56
7,27
8,80
8,46

9,10

7,56
8,70

8,22

8,94
7,31
8,64
8,37
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8,44
8,21
7,89

9,30
7,50
7,80
8,85
8,02
6,26
8,67
8,88
8,20
7,59
7,45
7,89
7,00

8,73

7,89
8,77

7,96

8,63
7,53
8,82
8,21
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